
15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 105
22 JUL 2013 ­ 17:30

Women's 10m Synchro Platform
10m Synchro Plate­forme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Ruolin
LIU Huixia

CHN 201B 2.0 10  10  9.5  10  9.5  10  9.5  9.5  10  58.20  1 58.20 1  9.5  9.5 
301B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.5  54.00  2 112.20 1  9.5  8.5 
107B 3.0 8.5  9.5  8.5  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  82.80  1 195.00 1  9.0  9.0 
407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  79.68  1 274.68 1  8.0  7.5 
5253B 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  81.60  =1 356.28 1  7.5  8.0 

2 BENFEITO Meaghan
FILION Roseline

CAN 401B 2.0 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  52.20  3 52.20 3 6.008.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.80  3 105.00 3 7.208.5  8.0 
107B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  66.60  6 171.60 4 23.404.5  6.0 
207C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  78.21  2 249.81 3 24.876.0  7.0 
5253B 3.2 8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.5  8.5  81.60  =1 331.41 2 24.877.5  8.0 

3 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong
LEONG Mun Yee

MAS 301B 2.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  52.80  2 52.80 2 5.408.0  8.0 
201B 2.0 9.0  9.5  9.5  8.5  9.5  9.5  10  9.0  9.5  56.40  1 109.20 2 3.009.0  9.0 
107B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  9.0  69.30  4 178.50 2 16.506.5  7.0 
407C 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  73.92  5 252.42 2 22.268.0  7.0 
5253B 3.2 8.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.0  78.72  4 331.14 3 25.147.0  7.5 

4 BOYD Emily
TARVIT Lara

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  48.60  =6 48.60 =6 9.607.0  7.0 
301B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  51.60  4 100.20 4 12.007.5  7.5 
107B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.0  4.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  53.10  =11 153.30 9 41.704.5  4.5 
407C 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  75.84  3 229.14 7 45.548.0  7.5 
5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.5  80.64  3 309.78 4 46.507.5  8.5 

5 COUCH Tonia
BARROW Sarah

GBR 301B 2.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  46.20  =9 46.20 =9 12.005.5  6.0 
201B 2.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  48.00  =7 94.20 =7 18.007.5  7.5 
407C 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  77.76  2 171.96 3 23.047.5  7.5 
107B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  64.80  7 236.76 4 37.926.5  6.5 
5253B 3.2 7.0  8.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  72.96  6 309.72 5 46.567.0  7.5 

6 ESPINOSA Paola
OROZCO Alejandra

MEX 101B 2.0 7.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  46.20  =9 46.20 =9 12.008.0  8.0 
301B 2.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  48.00  =7 94.20 =7 18.008.0  7.5 
407C 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  76.80  3 171.00 5 24.007.5  8.5 
207C 3.3 5.5  5.0  5.0  6.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  64.35  8 235.35 5 39.336.0  5.5 
5253B 3.2 6.0  7.0  5.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  71.04  8 306.39 6 49.897.5  7.0 

7 COUSINEAU
Cheyenne
BROMBERG Samantha

USA 401B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  48.60  =6 48.60 =6 9.607.5  7.5 
301B 2.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  42.00  =10 90.60 10 21.606.5  7.0 
107B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  63.90  7 154.50 7 40.505.5  7.0 
207C 3.3 7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  75.24  4 229.74 6 44.947.0  7.0 
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  6.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  72.00  7 301.74 7 54.546.5  6.0 

8 TIMOSHININA Yulia
PETUKHOVA Ekaterina

RUS 301B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  49.20  5 49.20 5 9.006.5  7.5 
401B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  50.40  5 99.60 =5 12.608.0  8.0 
107B 3.0 7.0  6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  68.40  5 168.00 6 27.007.0  8.0 
207C 3.3 5.5  7.5  6.5  4.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  55.44  11 223.44 8 51.243.0  3.5 
5253B 3.2 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  74.88  5 298.32 8 57.966.0  7.0 

9 KIM Jin Ok
CHOE Un Gyong

PRK 301B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  50.40  4 50.40 4 7.808.0  8.0 
201B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  49.20  6 99.60 =5 12.609.0  8.0 
107B 3.0 4.5  4.5  4.0  5.5  7.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  53.10  =11 152.70 10 42.305.5  5.5 
407C 3.2 7.0  5.0  6.5  6.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  68.16  6 220.86 9 53.826.5  6.5 
5253B 3.2 6.0  5.5  5.5  3.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  55.68  10 276.54 9 79.744.0  4.0 

10 REISINGER Zsofia
KORMOS Gyongyver
Villo

HUN 301B 2.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  46.80  8 46.80 8 11.407.5  7.5 
201B 2.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  44.40  9 91.20 9 21.006.0  6.5 
405B 2.8 7.0  8.0  7.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0  63.00  8 154.20 8 40.806.5  7.0 

5235D 2.8 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  63.84  9 218.04 10 56.647.0  7.0 
107B 3.0 3.0  3.5  2.5  4.5  5.5  5.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  43.20  12 261.24 10 95.043.0  4.0 

11 CHO Eunbi
KIM Suji

KOR 301B 2.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  44.40  =11 44.40 =11 13.808.0  7.5 
201B 2.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  42.00  =10 86.40 11 25.806.0  6.0 
405B 2.8 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  60.48  9 146.88 11 48.126.5  7.0 
107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  5.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  63.00  10 209.88 11 64.806.0  5.5 
5253B 3.2 4.0  4.0  4.5  4.0  5.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  5.5  49.92  11 259.80 11 96.484.0  4.5 
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12 KURJO Maria
STOLLE Julia

GER 301B 2.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  44.40  =11 44.40 =11 13.806.5  6.5 
201B 2.0 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  37.80  12 82.20 12 30.005.0  5.5 
107B 3.0 7.5  6.0  7.0  4.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  55.80  10 138.00 12 57.004.5  5.0 
405B 2.8 6.5  7.5  7.0  4.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  54.60  12 192.60 12 82.084.5  4.5 
5253B 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.0  4.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  60.48  9 253.08 12 103.204.5  4.5 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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